1
  LCD, POSITIVE REFLECTIVE OR NEGATIVE TRANSMISSIVE
WITH RED BACKLIGHTING
  FOUR SELECTABLE D.C. RANGES
0 to 199.9 mV, 1.999 V, 19.99 V, 199.9 V (CUB4V)
0 to 199.9 µA, 1.999 mA, 19.99 mA, 199.9 mA (CUB4I)
  0.6 INCH (15.2 mm) HIGH LCD DIGITS
  BUILT-IN SCALING PROVIDED

attach to the rear of an installed CUB4V or CUB4I to provide the necessary power
for the unit. The optional supply can be powered from a 85-250 VAC source.
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION PART NUMBERS
CUB4V
DC Voltmeter CUB4V000
DC Voltmeter W/Red Backlighting CUB4V020
CUB4I
DC Current Meter CUB4I000
DC Current Meter W/Red Backlighting CUB4I020
MLPS Micro Line/Sensor Power Supply MLPS1000
SAFETY SUMMARY
All safety related regulations, local codes as well as instructions that appear
in this document or on equipment must be observed to ensure personal safety